
Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large April 7 & 8, 2018

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Gambler 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, April 7, 2018
Place Points Time Q'dGamble Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 64
1. 23+23=46 G 58.14  Q Chico Havanese ID# 25706 Dorothy Robinson

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 62
feo 18+0=18  70.39 --- Gabbi American Cocker Spaniel ID# 24308 Sandi Maday

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 62
1. 30+0=30  53.81 --- Vixey Miniature American ShepherdID# 25672 Davon-Rae Johnson
2. 25+0=25  51.39 --- Tancos Puli ID# 24570 Joan King
3. 16+0=16  70.01 --- Sophia All Canadian ID# 24534 Shannon Willford

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60
1. 31+31=62 G 56.23  Q Sekari All Canadian ID# 25529 Linda Nichol
2. 46+0=46  59.49 --- Margo Meatball Labrador Retriever ID# 25850 Jenn Coltman
3. 43+0=43  58.60 --- Tinder Australian Kelpie ID# 24977 Debbie Murchie
4. 37+0=37  53.14 --- Remi Border Collie ID# 24976 Melyssa LaForce
5. 35+0=35  52.96 --- Alley Portuguese Water Dog ID# 24504 Kate Polkovsky
6. 32+0=32  52.39 --- Hope Belgian Malinois ID# 25644 Melyssa LaForce
7. 26+0=26  69.69 --- Martin Border Collie ID# 25833 Rebecca Mak
8. 25+0=25  56.00 --- Epi Border Collie ID# 25763 Sarah McLeod
9. 19+0=19  72.79 --- Ghia English Springer Spaniel ID# 25912 Wendy Harrison

24" Regular - Open SCT: 60
1. 40+40=80 G 54.09  Q Brodie MeatballLabrador Retriever ID# 25329 Jenn Coltman

feo 29+0=29  50.13 --- Jimmy Cash Border Collie ID# 21872 Jennifer McCaffery
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large April 7 & 8, 2018

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Snooker 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, April 7, 2018
Place Points Time Q'd

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 60
1. 43 36.39  Q Raffy Australian Cattle Dog ID# 22906 Marlene Dick
2. 1 12.12 --- Vixey Miniature American ShepherdID# 25672 Davon-Rae Johnson

20" Regular - Open SCT: 60
1. 47 55.58  Q Martin Border Collie ID# 25833 Rebecca Mak
2. 7 13.70 --- Margo Meatball Labrador Retriever ID# 25850 Jenn Coltman
3. 0 3.33 --- Ghia English Springer Spaniel ID# 25912 Wendy Harrison
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large April 7 & 8, 2018

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Standard 1
Ring: 1

Saturday, April 7, 2018
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 87 Yards: 161
1. 12.02 99.02 --- Chico Havanese 25706 Dorothy Robinson

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 82 Yards: 161
feo 0.00 79.72 --- Dodger American Cocker Spaniel 22547 Sandi Maday
feo 5.00 62.71 --- Spark Australian Shepherd 24309 Dana Bjornerud

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 82 Yards: 161
1. 0.00 48.60  Q Vixey Miniature American Shepherd25672 Davon-Rae Johnson
2. 0.00 68.38  Q Tancos Puli 24570 Joan King

feo 0.00 82.00 --- Sophia All Canadian 24534 Shannon Willford

20" Regular - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 161
1. 5.00 43.48 --- Hope Belgian Malinois 25644 Melyssa LaForce
2. 5.00 47.53 --- Remi Border Collie 24976 Melyssa LaForce
3. 10.00 39.15 --- Indy Border Collie 22771 Pat Summerton
4. 10.00 67.29 --- Nixon English Springer Spaniel 23926 Anita Boulton
5. 21.55 78.55 --- Margo Meatball Labrador Retriever 25850 Jenn Coltman
6. 54.35 76.35 --- Alley Portuguese Water Dog 24504 Kate Polkovsky
E. 0.00 57.81 --- Epi Border Collie 25763 Sarah McLeod
E. 0.00 60.05 --- Martin Border Collie 25833 Rebecca Mak
E. 0.00 69.31 --- Dyson McNab 22387 Patrick & Penny Stiles
E. 0.00 70.83 --- Sekari All Canadian 25529 Linda Nichol
E. 10.95 82.95 --- Jagger Border Collie 23563 Courtney Forester
E. 17.45 89.45 --- Ghia English Springer Spaniel 25912 Wendy Harrison
E. 25.00 71.99 --- Tinder Australian Kelpie 24977 Debbie Murchie

24" Regular - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 161
1. 10.00 48.66 --- Brodie MeatballLabrador Retriever 25329 Jenn Coltman

feo 0.00 72.00 --- Jimmy Cash Border Collie 21872 Jennifer McCaffery

16" Special - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 161
1. 0.00 51.93  Q Miya All Canadian 23291 Deanna Sauntry

feo 0.00 32.41 --- Rio Border Collie 18124 Tamara Hauglum
feo 93.48 95.48 --- Bailey All Canadian 26004 Carissa Zorzetto
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large April 7 & 8, 2018

Judge:  Sherry Taylor

Results - Starter Standard 2
Ring: 1

Saturday, April 7, 2018
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

8" Regular - Mini SCT: 83 Yards: 161
1. 42.03 100.03 --- Chico Havanese 25706 Dorothy Robinson

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 78 Yards: 161
feo 63.03 96.03 --- Gabbi American Cocker Spaniel 24308 Sandi Maday

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 78 Yards: 161
E. 0.00 33.84 --- Vixey Miniature American Shepherd25672 Davon-Rae Johnson
E. 5.00 75.89 --- Tancos Puli 24570 Joan King

feo 0.07 78.07 --- Sophia All Canadian 24534 Shannon Willford

20" Regular - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 161
1. 0.00 42.06  Q Martin Border Collie 25833 Rebecca Mak
2. 0.00 55.25  Q Jagger Border Collie 23563 Courtney Forester
3. 0.00 56.69  Q Nixon English Springer Spaniel 23926 Anita Boulton
4. 5.00 44.16 --- Indy Border Collie 22771 Pat Summerton
5. 5.00 65.03 --- Sekari All Canadian 25529 Linda Nichol
6. 10.00 46.19 --- Epi Border Collie 25763 Sarah McLeod
7. 20.00 55.82 --- Hope Belgian Malinois 25644 Melyssa LaForce
8. 20.00 70.53 --- Margo Meatball Labrador Retriever 25850 Jenn Coltman
9. 55.00 52.57 --- Remi Border Collie 24976 Melyssa LaForce
E. 35.00 58.90 --- Wicked Border Collie 22914 Denise Reid-Clarke

24" Regular - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 161
E. 5.00 61.75 --- Brodie MeatballLabrador Retriever 25329 Jenn Coltman

feo 2.77 74.77 --- Jimmy Cash Border Collie 21872 Jennifer McCaffery

16" Special - Open SCT: 72 Yards: 161
1. 25.00 49.47 --- Miya All Canadian 23291 Deanna Sauntry

feo 9.85 76.85 --- Bailey All Canadian 26004 Carissa Zorzetto
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large April 7 & 8, 2018

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Standard 3
Ring: 1

Sunday, April 8, 2018
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 86 Yards: 171
1. 10.62 91.62 --- Popi Boston Terrier 24315 Debi Blonjeaux
E. 0.00 76.93 --- Rio Border Terrier 25480 Jill Smith

feo 39.65 110.65 --- Dodger American Cocker Spaniel 22547 Sandi Maday

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 86 Yards: 171
1. 15.54 86.54 --- Zephyr Boston Terrier 24482 Stacy Brillon

20" Regular - Open SCT: 76 Yards: 171
1. 0.00 48.86  Q Tinder Australian Kelpie 24977 Debbie Murchie
2. 5.00 53.80 --- Jagger Border Collie 23563 Courtney Forester
3. 26.90 77.90 --- Indy Border Collie 22771 Pat Summerton
4. 45.80 101.80 --- Martin Border Collie 25833 Rebecca Mak

16" Special - Open SCT: 76 Yards: 171
1. 0.00 48.74  Q Miya All Canadian 23291 Deanna Sauntry

16" Veteran - Open Vet SCT: 90 Yards: 171
feo 14.31 104.31 --- Harley All Canadian 19260 Robbi Bitner
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large April 7 & 8, 2018

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Standard 4
Ring: 1

Sunday, April 8, 2018
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 77 Yards: 152
1. 31.99 78.99 --- Rio Border Terrier 25480 Jill Smith
2. 49.03 96.03 --- Popi Boston Terrier 24315 Debi Blonjeaux

feo 0.00 68.00 --- Gabbi American Cocker Spaniel 24308 Sandi Maday

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 77 Yards: 152
1. 10.54 87.54 --- Zephyr Boston Terrier 24482 Stacy Brillon

20" Regular - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 152
1. 0.00 37.00  Q Tinder Australian Kelpie 24977 Debbie Murchie
2. 0.00 43.13  Q Martin Border Collie 25833 Rebecca Mak
3. 10.00 48.39 --- Jagger Border Collie 23563 Courtney Forester
E. 0.00 48.59 --- Indy Border Collie 22771 Pat Summerton
E. 66.72 69.72 --- Ghia English Springer Spaniel 25912 Wendy Harrison

24" Regular - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 152
feo 0.00 44.05 --- Gryph Border Collie 24001 Sue Charlton

12" Special - Medium SCT: 77 Yards: 152
1. 71.71 108.71 --- Nala All Canadian 22176 Bella Dumont

16" Special - Open SCT: 68 Yards: 152
1. 15.00 61.00 --- Jimmy All Canadian 23816 Christina Dunington
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Dogs at Large
Dogs at Large April 7 & 8, 2018

Judge:  Denise Reid-Clarke

Results - Starter Jumper 1
Ring: 1

Sunday, April 8, 2018
Place Faults Time Q'd Call Name Breed ID # Handler

12" Regular - Medium SCT: 55 Yards: 143
1. 27.20 67.20 --- Popi Boston Terrier 24315 Debi Blonjeaux

feo 0.00 34.17 --- Dodger American Cocker Spaniel 22547 Sandi Maday

16" Regular - Medium SCT: 55 Yards: 143
1. 0.00 24.61  Q Zephyr Boston Terrier 24482 Stacy Brillon

20" Regular - Open SCT: 43 Yards: 143
1. 0.00 24.12  Q Kade Border Collie 21434 Ashley Quinton
2. 0.00 35.79  Q Martin Border Collie 25833 Rebecca Mak
3. 5.00 21.42 --- Tinder Australian Kelpie 24977 Debbie Murchie
E. 0.00 38.22 --- Ghia English Springer Spaniel 25912 Wendy Harrison

24" Regular - Open SCT: 43 Yards: 143
1. 5.00 25.40 --- Kaito Border Collie 24419 Tamara Hauglum

16" Special - Open SCT: 43 Yards: 143
1. 0.00 34.29  Q Miya All Canadian 23291 Deanna Sauntry
2. 5.00 28.05 --- Jimmy All Canadian 23816 Christina Dunington
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